
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 153610 Melina Haupt Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/12 200/13 400/25

2 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/13 199/10 399/23

3 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/05 199/10 397/15

4 145671 Andreas Palle Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/07 199/10 396/17

5 145363 Viktoria U. Enevoldsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 196/03 199/08 395/11

6 148210 Mathilde Gundersen-Hill Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/09 197/08 395/17

7 152430 Naya Bentsen Marr Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05 196/06 393/11

8 158556 Kaja Wegener Kongsnæs Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 194/05 197/08 391/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 156409 Lauge Egeberg Mortensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/08 198/06 398/14

2 149487 Micklas Christensen Errindlev Skytteforening 197/03 200/11 397/14

3 155996 Alfred Hjalmar Johansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/08 199/09 397/17

4 155235 Espen Kayser Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/08 197/11 395/19

5 155541 David Stryhn Larsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 197/10 197/05 394/15

6 155053 Frey O. M. Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/06 195/08 391/14

7 157998 Harald Rolighed Toubro Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/02 195/06 388/08

8 157369 Axel Høybye Dæhnfeldt Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/05 194/05 387/10

9 155234 Mads Juul Vinnergaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/06 191/03 382/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 156530 Villum Karlsson Errindlev Skytteforening 196/04 192/02 388/06

2 157468 Elina Hansen Stubbekøbing Skytteforening 192/01 195/09 387/10

3 157034 Pelle Hofmann Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 195/06 192/03 387/09

4 155935 Maximilian Asmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 188/01 194/02 382/03

5 156086 Valdemar Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/02 190/03 378/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 159502 Isabella Grassi Salo Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/07 192/02 384/09

2 159508 Astrid Mortensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 182/01 186/02 368/03

3 158080 Jeppe Kayser Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 183/00 174/00 357/00

4 159503 Herman Kenn Johansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 174/01 179/00 353/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 146946 Lærke Helvig Høgsted Niel.. Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/09 200/03 399/12

2 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/13 199/10 398/23

3 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/09 198/07 398/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 139617 Jamie Kristensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/04 197/10 390/14

2 155232 Maiken B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/06 192/07 388/13

3 149486 Freya Christensen Errindlev Skytteforening 194/06 189/03 383/09

4 153743 Katrine Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 189/00 192/03 381/03
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5 147676 Amy Skov Lohse Ringsted Skytteforening 190/04 189/02 379/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 196/05 194/04 390/09

2 120122 Melika Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 189/05 195/02 384/07

3 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 190/05 189/01 379/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 102283 Isabel Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 192/04 193/03 385/07

2 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/04 190/02 382/06

3 54457 Mikael Green Tingsted Skytteforening 185/01 190/03 375/04

4 55222 Jacob Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/02 187/03 373/05

5 53860 Birgitte Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 182/00 187/01 369/01

6 56691 Kenneth Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 181/00 180/00 361/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 185/01 187/00 372/01

2 53137 Hanne Andersen Tingsted Skytteforening 183/02 183/02 366/04

3 56375 Jesper Gerner Malmborg Holmegaard Skytteforening 183/00 180/00 363/00

4 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 181/04 180/00 361/04

5 54883 Jane Pedersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 177/00 178/02 355/02

6 99457 Dennis Sejer Hansen Vestfalster Skytteforening 175/00 177/01 352/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 54774 Max Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/06 200/11 400/17

2 143337 Simone Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/11 200/10 399/21

3 123401 Mikkel Rogert Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 199/10 200/09 399/19

4 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 198/12 200/13 398/25

5 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/09 200/07 398/16

6 55915 Lasse Rogert Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 199/10 199/08 398/18

7 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 196/07 200/07 396/14

8 149469 Pernille Dalsgaard Errindlev Skytteforening 197/07 199/10 396/17

9 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08 198/08 396/16

10 87091 Tanja R. Wriedt Næstved Skytteforening 200/11 196/08 396/19

11 128936 Nicoline Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/08 198/05 395/13

12 109719 Jonas Rogert Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 196/06 198/09 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 144035 Pernille Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/08 197/07 396/15

2 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 196/07 197/11 393/18

3 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/07 197/06 393/13

4 55532 Gitte Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 189/02 199/09 388/11

5 149187 Walther Baumgarten Linck Næstved Skytteforening 192/02 195/09 387/11
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6 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/05 191/04 387/09

7 55477 Kenneth Bremer Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/05 189/02 384/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 116986 Anja O. M. Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/04 197/06 394/10

2 155674 Laura Nybo Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/10 195/05 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 53420 Johnny Johansson Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/07 199/08 395/15

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 197/07 197/06 394/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 108983 Sten Færregaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/15 198/07 396/22

2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 195/04 199/10 394/14

3 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/04 200/10 393/14

4 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/06 196/05 393/11

5 118508 Renè Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/08 193/04 388/12

6 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 192/03 193/06 385/09

7 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 186/04 194/06 380/10

8 55090 Jens Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/03 187/03 373/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 157843 Søren Danielsen Errindlev Skytteforening 191/03 193/03 384/06

2 55546 Finn K. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 187/01 187/02 374/03

3 55237 Frank H. H. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/01 186/02 374/03

4 80135 Gitte Bach Larsen Errindlev Skytteforening 182/01 188/03 370/04

5 157469 Henry Hansen Stubbekøbing Skytteforening 185/02 184/02 369/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/13

2 153610 Melina Haupt Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/12

3 148210 Mathilde Gundersen-Hill Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/09

4 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/05

5 145671 Andreas Palle Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/07

6 152430 Naya Bentsen Marr Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05

7 145363 Viktoria U. Enevoldsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 196/03

8 158556 Kaja Wegener Kongsnæs Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 156409 Lauge Egeberg Mortensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/08

2 155235 Espen Kayser Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/08

3 155996 Alfred Hjalmar Johansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/08

4 155541 David Stryhn Larsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 197/10

5 149487 Micklas Christensen Errindlev Skytteforening 197/03
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6 155053 Frey O. M. Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/06

7 157369 Axel Høybye Dæhnfeldt Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/05

8 157998 Harald Rolighed Toubro Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/02

9 155234 Mads Juul Vinnergaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 156530 Villum Karlsson Errindlev Skytteforening 196/04

2 157034 Pelle Hofmann Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 195/06

3 157468 Elina Hansen Stubbekøbing Skytteforening 192/01

4 156086 Valdemar Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/02

5 155935 Maximilian Asmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 159502 Isabella Grassi Salo Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/07

2 158080 Jeppe Kayser Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 183/00

3 159508 Astrid Mortensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 182/01

4 159503 Herman Kenn Johansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 174/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/09

2 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/13

3 146946 Lærke Helvig Høgsted Niel.. Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 155232 Maiken B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/06

2 149486 Freya Christensen Errindlev Skytteforening 194/06

3 139617 Jamie Kristensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/04

4 148393 Andreas Linck Næstved Skytteforening 191/02

5 147676 Amy Skov Lohse Ringsted Skytteforening 190/04

6 153743 Katrine Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 189/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 196/05

2 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 190/05

3 120122 Melika Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 189/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 102283 Isabel Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 192/04

2 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/04

3 55168 Line P. Bertelsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/02

4 55222 Jacob Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/02

5 68949 Claus Bruun Tingsted Skytteforening 185/02

6 54457 Mikael Green Tingsted Skytteforening 185/01

7 53860 Birgitte Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 182/00
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8 56691 Kenneth Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 181/00

9 55337 Kenneth Westergaard Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 185/01

2 53137 Hanne Andersen Tingsted Skytteforening 183/02

3 56375 Jesper Gerner Malmborg Holmegaard Skytteforening 183/00

4 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 181/04

5 54883 Jane Pedersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 177/00

6 99457 Dennis Sejer Hansen Vestfalster Skytteforening 175/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 87091 Tanja R. Wriedt Næstved Skytteforening 200/11

2 54774 Max Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/06

3 143337 Simone Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/11

4 123401 Mikkel Rogert Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 199/10

5 55915 Lasse Rogert Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 199/10

6 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 198/12

7 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/09

8 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08

9 128936 Nicoline Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/08

10 149469 Pernille Dalsgaard Errindlev Skytteforening 197/07

11 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 196/07

12 109719 Jonas Rogert Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 196/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 144035 Pernille Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/08

2 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 196/07

3 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/07

4 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/05

5 55477 Kenneth Bremer Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/05

6 149187 Walther Baumgarten Linck Næstved Skytteforening 192/02

7 145632 Berit von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/05

8 55532 Gitte Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 155674 Laura Nybo Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/10

2 116986 Anja O. M. Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/04

3 151429 Henrik Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/02

4 152435 Casper Bøgelund Frederiks.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 185/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 197/07
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2 53420 Johnny Johansson Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 108983 Sten Færregaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/15

2 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/06

3 118508 Renè Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/08

4 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 195/04

5 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/04

6 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 192/03

7 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 186/04

8 55090 Jens Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 157843 Søren Danielsen Errindlev Skytteforening 191/03

2 55237 Frank H. H. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/01

3 55546 Finn K. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 187/01

4 157469 Henry Hansen Stubbekøbing Skytteforening 185/02

5 125783 Jens Peter Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 184/01

6 80135 Gitte Bach Larsen Errindlev Skytteforening 182/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/06 200/12 400/18

2 151337 Maliah Sung Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/05 200/12 400/17

3 153610 Melina Haupt Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/05 200/10 400/15

4 152430 Naya Bentsen Marr Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/06 199/05 399/11

5 155235 Espen Kayser Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/05 199/03 399/08

6 155996 Alfred Hjalmar Johansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/07 200/06 398/13

7 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04 200/08 397/12

8 144873 Malthe Larsen Romby Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/04 199/06 397/10

9 145671 Andreas Palle Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/06 197/10 397/16

10 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/04 198/07 396/11

11 155541 David Stryhn Larsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 197/07 197/04 394/11

12 155053 Frey O. M. Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/06 190/06 387/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 156409 Lauge Egeberg Mortensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/06 195/02 391/08

2 155234 Mads Juul Vinnergaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/02 194/05 385/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 159502 Isabella Grassi Salo Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/08 198/05 396/13

2 155939 Tessa Dahlin Ravnsborg Skytteforening 196/06 195/06 391/12

3 159538 Albert Madsen Errindlev Skytteforening 193/01 192/02 385/03

4 156086 Valdemar Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 187/02 197/05 384/07
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5 159508 Astrid Mortensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/01 186/01 374/02

6 159503 Herman Kenn Johansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 181/03 183/01 364/04

7 160134 Elias Burin Schaumburg-Mü.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 168/00 181/02 349/02

8 160131 Kasper Reher Ornebjerg Skytteforening 154/00 184/01 338/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/09 200/07 400/16

2 141965 Alexander Anders Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/08 199/07 397/15

3 152824 Mille Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/02 199/04 394/06

4 146946 Lærke Helvig Høgsted Niel.. Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/08 195/06 393/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 146945 Matilde Krag Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/10 200/06 399/16

2 139617 Jamie Kristensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/02 198/03 392/05

3 153743 Katrine Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/02 191/03 387/05

4 155232 Maiken B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 189/01 195/04 384/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 194/03 197/04 391/07

2 93566 Jens Frimann Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/05 194/01 391/06

3 122163 Maria Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/03 190/02 386/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 193/02 196/02 389/04

2 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/02 195/03 381/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 102283 Isabel Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 192/03 194/07 386/10

2 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/01 191/00 382/01

3 55222 Jacob Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/02 181/01 367/03

4 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 181/01 180/00 361/01

5 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 171/01 175/01 346/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/07 200/12 400/19

2 110239 Xenia M. K. Rasmussen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/05 200/03 400/08

3 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 199/06 200/09 399/15

4 116986 Anja O. M. Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/05 199/02 399/07

5 127837 Brian Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/05 200/05 398/10

6 54774 Max Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/06 199/04 398/10

7 151208 Linea S. Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/07 198/08 398/15

8 149469 Pernille Dalsgaard Errindlev Skytteforening 200/07 198/03 398/10

9 151311 Søren Hermansen Errindlev Skytteforening 198/04 198/07 396/11

10 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 197/07 194/05 391/12
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 153447 Sif Pedersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/02 199/05 398/07

2 55532 Gitte Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/07 199/09 397/16

3 144035 Pernille Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06 198/05 397/11

4 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/03 195/06 393/09

5 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 194/02 197/04 391/06

6 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/02 194/02 388/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 199/06 200/08 399/14

2 53420 Johnny Johansson Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/05 199/05 399/10

3 108983 Sten Færregaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/04 198/04 397/08

4 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/03 199/08 395/11

5 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 196/02 198/08 394/10

6 118508 Renè Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/03 194/02 387/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 195/02 195/04 390/06

2 80135 Gitte Bach Larsen Errindlev Skytteforening 195/04 194/03 389/07

3 55546 Finn K. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/02 192/03 388/05

4 53166 Berrit Carlsen Maribo Skytteforening 193/04 192/04 385/08

5 55237 Frank H. H. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 187/00 196/02 383/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 156702 Karina Østergaard Errindlev Skytteforening 200/08 200/06 400/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 159562 Merete Hoel Kongsted Skytteforening 196/01 197/04 393/05

2 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 193/02 194/04 387/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145671 Andreas Palle Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/06

1 152430 Naya Bentsen Marr Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/06

1 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/06

4 151337 Maliah Sung Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/05

4 153610 Melina Haupt Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/05

4 155235 Espen Kayser Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/05

7 155996 Alfred Hjalmar Johansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/07

8 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/04

8 144873 Malthe Larsen Romby Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/04

10 155541 David Stryhn Larsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 197/07

11 155053 Frey O. M. Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/06

12 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 156409 Lauge Egeberg Mortensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/06

2 155234 Mads Juul Vinnergaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 159502 Isabella Grassi Salo Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/08

2 155939 Tessa Dahlin Ravnsborg Skytteforening 196/06

3 159538 Albert Madsen Errindlev Skytteforening 193/01

4 159508 Astrid Mortensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/01

5 156086 Valdemar Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 187/02

6 159503 Herman Kenn Johansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 181/03

7 160134 Elias Burin Schaumburg-Mü.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 168/00

8 160131 Kasper Reher Ornebjerg Skytteforening 154/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/09

2 146946 Lærke Helvig Høgsted Niel.. Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/08

2 141965 Alexander Anders Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/08

4 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/03

5 152824 Mille Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 146945 Matilde Krag Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/10

2 153743 Katrine Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/02

3 139617 Jamie Kristensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/02

4 155232 Maiken B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 189/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 93566 Jens Frimann Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/05

2 122163 Maria Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/03

3 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 194/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 193/02

2 55168 Line P. Bertelsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 193/02

3 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 102283 Isabel Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 192/03

2 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/01

3 55222 Jacob Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/02

4 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 181/01

5 55337 Kenneth Westergaard Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 179/01
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6 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 171/01

7 56691 Kenneth Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 169/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/07

1 151208 Linea S. Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/07

3 149469 Pernille Dalsgaard Errindlev Skytteforening 200/07

4 116986 Anja O. M. Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/05

4 110239 Xenia M. K. Rasmussen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/05

6 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 199/06

7 54774 Max Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/06

8 127837 Brian Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/05

9 151311 Søren Hermansen Errindlev Skytteforening 198/04

10 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 197/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 144035 Pernille Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06

2 153447 Sif Pedersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/02

3 55532 Gitte Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/07

4 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/03

5 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/02

5 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 194/02

7 152729 Nina Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 53420 Johnny Johansson Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/05

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 199/06

3 108983 Sten Færregaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/04

4 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/03

5 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 196/02

6 118508 Renè Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 55546 Finn K. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/02

2 80135 Gitte Bach Larsen Errindlev Skytteforening 195/04

3 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 195/02

4 53166 Berrit Carlsen Maribo Skytteforening 193/04

5 55237 Frank H. H. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 187/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 156702 Karina Østergaard Errindlev Skytteforening 200/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 159562 Merete Hoel Kongsted Skytteforening 196/01
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2 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 193/02

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 276/92 273/90 549/182

2 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 269/92 270/90 539/182

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 277/87 272/92 549/179

2 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 269/91 275/96 544/187

3 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 258/90 272/86 530/176

4 157527 Stig Carsten Frandsen Kongsted Skytteforening 245/80 239/75 484/155

5 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 267/87 156/24 423/111

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 272/91 277/95 549/186

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 149426 Ralf Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 269/91 268/89 537/180

2 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 261/88 270/90 531/178

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 266/90 254/84 520/174

2 55529 H. C. Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 235/76 253/85 488/161

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 274/90 275/94 549/184

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 276/92

2 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 269/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 277/87

2 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 269/91

3 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 267/87

4 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 258/90

5 157527 Stig Carsten Frandsen Kongsted Skytteforening 245/80

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 272/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 149426 Ralf Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 269/91

2 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 261/88
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Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 266/90

2 55529 H. C. Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 235/76

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 274/90
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